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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4 pieces (156g)
Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving
Calories 210 Calories from Fat 90

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 

Saturated Fat 4.5g 
Trans Fat 0g 

Cholestrerol 15g 
Sodium 400g 
Total Carbohydrate 21g 

Dietary Fiber 2g 
Sugars 1g 

Protein 10g 

Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% 
Calcium 20% Iron 6% 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total 
Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

100g Nutrition Facts
Energy

Calories
Kilojoules
Calories From Fat 42.24%
Calories From Saturated Fat

Protein

Carbohydrates

Sugars
Sugar Alcohol

Water

Fat

Saturates
Trans Fat
Polyunsaturates
Monounsaturates

Cholesterol

Fiber

Minerals

Ash
Calcium
Iron
Sodium

Vitamins

Thiamin
Riboflavin
Niacin
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Folic Acid

15%
21%

5%
17%

7%
10%

20%

271.2442
1134.8857

114.5861
49.5603

12.6601 g

26.5044 g

1.6459 g
0.0000 g

44.9997 g

12.7318 g

5.5067 g
0.3104 g
2.7908 g
3.4372 g

20.0887 mg

3.1628 g

3.1040 g
275.3279 mg

1.4051 mg
508.2514 mg

0.1308 mg
0.1689 mg
1.1385 mg

310.8686 iu /
1.2266 mg

18.8355 ug

PIZZA CHEESE CRUNCHERS
Product Code: 65225

Breaded cheese item made with real mozzarella cheese whole grain breadcoating and 
contains pizza sauce on the inside so theres virtually nomess. Contains 26g whole grain 
per serving and 5g fiber per serving.Packaged in bags approx. 36 units/bag 1.38 oz

Product Ingredients

LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK,CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, 
ENZYME), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, MARINARA SAUCE(WATER, TOMATO PASTE, TOMATOES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUN 
DRIED TOMATOES,OLIVE OIL, ONIONS, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES, GARLIC, METHYLCELLYLOSE, CITRICACID, NATURAL 
FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, MALIC ACID, XANTHANGUM, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, YEAST EXTRACT, 
POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUMBENZOATE), WATER, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, 
NIACIN,REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEANOIL, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, 
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:GARLIC POWDER, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM 
ALUMINUMPHOSPHATE), METHYLCELLULOSE, ONION POWDER, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, SPICE,SUGAR, YEAST.

Product Specification

GTIN: 0 00 41322 65225 6

Kosher Certification: NOT KOSHER Serving Size: 4 pieces (156g)

Kosher Status: NOT KOSHER Shelf Life(Frozen): 540 DAY

Case Count: 8 Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 0 DAY

Master Pack: CASE Shelf Life(Ambient): 0 DAY

Net Case Weight: 25 lb. Master Unit Size: 3.125

Gross Case Weight: 26.5 lb Case Dimensions: 16.25IN L x 9.5IN H x 11.875 W

Case Cube: 1.0609

Pallet Pattern: 9 Ti x 9 Hi ( 81 Cases/Pallet)

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

Cooking Instructions:Keep frozen until ready to prepare.Due to differences in appliances, cooking times may vary and 
requireadjustment.If cheese becomes visible, remove from heat.Caution - Product will be hot!CONVECTION OVEN:1. 
Preheat oven to 350°F.2. Arrange product in a single layer on lined baking sheet.3. Bake for 15-16 minutes (full tray). 
If baking more than one tray,longer cooking time may be required.
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