



PIZZA CHEESE CRUNCHERS

Product Code: 65225

Breaded cheese item made with real mozzarella cheese whole grain breadcoating and contains pizza sauce on the inside so theres virtually nomess. Contains 26g whole grain per serving and 5g fiber per serving.Packaged in bags approx. 36 units/bag 1.38 oz

Product Ingredients

LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK,CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYME), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, MARINARA SAUCE(WATER, TOMATO PASTE, TOMATOES, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUN DRIED TOMATOES,OLIVE OIL, ONIONS, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES, GARLIC, METHYLCELLYLOSE, CITRICACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, MALIC ACID, XANTHANGUM, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, YEAST EXTRACT, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUMBENZOATE), WATER, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEANOIL, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:GARLIC POWDER, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, SPICE,SUGAR, YEAST.

Serving Size: 4 pieces (156g)

Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 0 DAY

Case Dimensions: 16.25IN L x 9.5IN H x 11.875 W

Shelf Life(Frozen): 540 DAY

Shelf Life(Ambient): 0 DAY

Master Unit Size: 3.125

Product Specification

GTIN: 0 00 41322 65225 6

Kosher Certification: NOT KOSHER

Kosher Status: NOT KOSHER

Case Count: 8

Master Pack: CASE

Net Case Weight: 25 lb.

Gross Case Weight: 26.5 lb

Case Cube: 1.0609

Pallet Pattern: 9 Ti x 9 Hi (81 Cases/Pallet)

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

Cooking Instructions:Keep frozen until ready to prepare.Due to differences in appliances, cooking times may vary and requireadjustment.If cheese becomes visible, remove from heat.Caution - Product will be hot!CONVECTION OVEN:1. Preheat oven to 350°F.2. Arrange product in a single layer on lined baking sheet.3. Bake for 15-16 minutes (full tray). If baking more than one tray,longer cooking time may be required.

Calories 210Calories from Fat 90% Daily Value*Total Fat 10g15%Saturated Fat 4.5g21%Trans Fat 0gTrans Fat 0gCholestrerol 15g5%Sodium 400g17%Total Carbohydrate 21g7%Dietary Fiber 2g10%Sugars 1gProtein 10gProtein 10g20%Vitamin A 4%Vitamin C 0%Calcium 20%Iron 6%*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie depending on your calorie needs.Calories:2,0002,500Total FatLess than65g80gSaturated FatLess than20g25gCholesterolLess than300mg300mgSodiumLess than2,400mg2,400mgTotalTotalSaturated FatLess than300mgSodiumLess than300mg375mg	Nutrition Facts Serving Size 4 pieces (156g) Servings Per Container 9						
% Daily Value* Total Fat 10g 15% Saturated Fat 4.5g 21% Trans Fat 0g Cholestrerol 15g 5% Sodium 400g 17% Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Zalories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 300mg 300mg 375mg	Amount Per Serving						
Total Fat 10g 15% Saturated Fat 4.5g 21% Trans Fat 0g 15% Cholestrerol 15g 5% Sodium 400g 17% Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 300mg 375mg	Calories 210 Calo			es from	Fat 90		
Saturated Fat 4.5g 21% Trans Fat 0g 7 Cholestrerol 15g 5% Sodium 400g 17% Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 7% Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total Total 300mg 375mg			9	% Daily	Value*		
Trans Fat 0g Cholestrerol 15g 5% Sodium 400g 17% Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 20% Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Sodium Less than 300mg 375mg	Total Fat 10g				15%		
Cholestrerol 15g 5% Sodium 400g 17% Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 7% Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Sodium Less than 300mg 375mg	Saturated Fat 4.5g				21%		
Sodium 400g 17% Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 7 Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 300mg Sodium Less than 300mg 375mg	Trans Fat Og						
Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 10% Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg 300mg 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg 300mg 375mg	Cholestrerol 15g				5%		
Total Carbohydrate 21g 7% Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 10% Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg 300mg 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg 300mg 375mg	Sodium 400g				17%		
Dietary Fiber 2g 10% Sugars 1g 10% Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie depending on your calorie needs. 2,000 Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total 300mg 375mg							
Sugars 1g Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total Total 300mg 375mg					. /0		
Protein 10g 20% Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total a00mg 375mg					10 /8		
Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total a00mg 375mg							
Calcium 20% Iron 6% *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total Saturated 300mg 375mg	Protein 10g 20%						
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg	Vitamin A 4%			Vitamin C 0%			
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Calories: 2,000 2,500 Total Fat Less than 20g 25g Cholesterol Less than 2,400mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg Sodium Less than 3,00mg 3,00mg	Calcium 20%			Ir	on 6%		
Total FatLess than65g80gSaturated FatLess than20g25gCholesterolLess than300mg300mgSodiumLess than2,400mg2,400mgTotal Carbohydrate300mg375mg	diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.						
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total 300mg 375mg	Total Fat	Less than			80g		
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg Total 300mg 375mg	Saturated Fat	Less than		20g	25g		
Total 300mg 375mg	Cholesterol	Less than		300mg	300mg		
Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg	Sodium	Less than		2,400mg	2,400mg		
				300mg 25g	375mg 30g		

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

100g Nutrition Facts

Energy		
Calories	271.2442	
Kilojoules	1134.8857	
Calories From Fat 42.24%	114.5861	
Calories From Saturated Fat	49.5603	
Protein	12.6601 g	
Carbohydrates	26.5044 g	
Sugars	1.6459 g	
Sugar Alcohol	0.0000 g	
Water	44.9997 g	
Fat	12.7318 g	
Saturates	5.5067 g	
Trans Fat	0.3104 g	
Polyunsaturates	2.7908 g	
Monounsaturates	3.4372 g	
Cholesterol	20.0887 mg	
Fiber	3.1628 g	
Minerals		
Ash	3.1040 g	
Calcium	275.3279 mg	
Iron	1.4051 mg	
Sodium	508.2514 mg	
Vitamins		
Thiamin	0.1308 mg	
Riboflavin	0.1689 mg	
Niacin	1.1385 mg	
Vitamin A	310.8686 iu /	
Vitamin C	1.2266 mg	
Folic Acid	18.8355 ug	